PV weidinger

867/9 C TORX® screwdriver bit, 4 mm half-moon drive, TX06,
64 mm

With the 867/9 C TORX® screwdriver bit, 4 mm half-moon drive, TX06, 64 mm, Wera offers
a robust solution for low-wear TORX® screw connections. The technical design with For
internal TORX screws significantly increases the service life. This makes the bit ideal for
use in series assembly and repair processes for sensitive assemblies.

« For internal TORX screws

« Hard design

« 4 mm halfmoon drive

- Suitable for Delvo, Denseit etc.

« for direct machine connection

« Output size TX6

item number WL35572

model 867/9 C TORX®
manufacturer WERA

manufacturer item number 05345056001

GPSR manufacturer information WERA Werkzeuge GmbH

Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

length 64 mm
width 4 mm
height 4 mm
length with packaging 80 mm
width with packaging 70 mm
height with packaging 17 mm
scope of supply TX 6x64
order unit 1 piece
content unit 1 piece
bit length 64 mm
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VDE

type of screw
ESD safe
packaging mass
blade diameter

blade length in inches

Other versions

item number
WL9O1164
WL91152
WL91122
WL91163
WL9I1156
WL35571
WL35572
WL35573
WL9I1157
WL91154
WLO1155
WL91140
WL91139

type of screw
TX04
TX04
TX05
TX05
TXO05
TX06
TXO06
TX06
TXO07
TX08
TX08
TX08
TX10

no
TX06
no

piece
2 mm

2.521in

bit length
44 mm
64 mm
44 mm
44 mm
64 mm
44 mm
64 mm
70 mm
64 mm
44 mm
64 mm
70 mm

70 mm
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blade diameter
1.8 mm
2mm
1.6 mm
3 mm
2mm
3 mm
2 mm
3mm
23 mm
3mm
3 mm
3mm

3 mm
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